vegware

packaging made from plants

Product name N0.3 food carton 1800ml (19.5x14x6.5cm)

Product code 1672

Description

Uses

Materials

Case count
Pack size
Packs per case

Product dimensions

Caselength (m)
Case width (m)
Case depth (m)
Case volume(m3)
2.1m pallet count
EAN number

Manufacturing the world’s best eco packaging since 2006

a Sustainably sourced

2 Renewable resources

Product specification

@ Widely accepted for food waste recycling

Practical, yet elegant in design, our food cartons are the eco-chic container for hot or cold takeaway
foods. The no.3 food carton is great for generous portions of chilli con carne, or jacket potatoes with

all the trimmings.
Hot or cold mealsto go.
Sustainably sourced board with a water-based grease resistant lining.

180
180
1
19.5x 14 x 6.5cm/7.7x 5.5 x 2.6in
0.600 NW (kg)
0.400 GW (kg)
0.540 Outer packing weight (kg)
0.133 Inner packing weight (kg)
15 Pack weight (kg)
5060271920631 Min temp (°C)
Max temp (°C)

9.8
11.000
1.100
0.100
9.800

160

0330 223 0400

into@vegware.com
find @wvegware online
Q00 D®O

MWW VEGWAre.Com




