

Product specification

Product name No.3 food carton 1800ml (19.5x14x6.5cm)

Product code 1672





Widely accepted for food waste recycling



Sustainably sourced



Renewable resources

Description	Practical, yet elegant in design, our food cartons are the eco-chic container for hot or cold takeawa foods. The no.3 food carton is great for generous portions of chilli con carne, or jacket potatoes wi all the trimmings.	
Uses	Hot or cold meals to go.	
Materials	Sustainably sourced board with a water-based grease resistant lining.	

Case count	180	
Pack size	180	
Packs per case	1	
Product dimensions	19.5 x 14 x 6.5cm/7.7x 5.5 x 2.6in	

Case length (m)	0.600
Case width (m)	0.400
Case depth (m)	0.540
Case volume (m ³)	0.133
2.1m pallet count	15
EAN number	5060271920631

NW (kg)	9.8
GW (kg)	11.000
Outer packing weight (kg)	1.100
Inner packing weight (kg)	0.100
Pack weight (kg)	9.800
Min temp (°C)	0
Max temp (°C)	160

Manufacturing the world's best eco packaging since 2006











